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User Group                 
 Training Zone                  

Equipment Size(L/W/H)    

Fall Height (FH/F)      

Installation    

Weight

CBM(Breakdown)

1.4m+height
 

In-ground / Surface Mount
 

R 1.5m Circle
 
0m

2300 x 136 x 1600mm
 
0.25CBM

30KG
 

530 CM

31
3 

CM
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